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Join the Conversation

Strand 1 Town Hall Consultations (May - October 2022)

In-person Consultation Online Consultation

Mission, Purpose, Values

Teaching and Learning

Research and Engagement

Academic Direction and
Portfolio

Equality, Diversity and
Inclusion

International

Physical and Digital
Infrastructure

External Partnerships and
Engagement

Student Experience

People and Culture

Strand 2

Tuesday 31 May, 10-11.30
lontas Lecture Theatre

Monday 20 June, 15.00-16.00
lontas Lecture Theatre

Thursday 23 June, 11.00-12.00
lontas Lecture Theatre

Monday 20 June 12.00-13.00
lontas Lecture Theatre

Wednesday 15 June, 15.00-16.00
John Hume Lecture Theatre 1

Monday 29 August, 14.00-15.00
lontas Lecture Theatre

Tuesday 30 August, 14.00-15.30
lontas Lecture Theatre

Wednesday 14 September, 10.00-11.00
TSI, Lecture Theatre 2

Tuesday 27 September, 14.00-15.00
TSI, Lecture Theatre 1

Monday 3 October, 15.00-16.30
TSI, Lecture Theatre 3

Monday 13 June, 14.00-15.30

Friday 17 June, 12.00-13.00

Monday 13 June, 12.00-13.00

Thursday 23 June,
15.00-16.00

Friday 24 June, 12.00-13.00

Friday 16 September,
12.00-13.00

Wednesday 31 August,
10.00-11.30

Thursday 29 September,
12.00-13.00

Friday 16 September,
12.00-13.00

Wednesday 5 October,
10.00-11.30

Workshops and World Café Events (June - September 2022)

Date(S) - Time(S)

Tuesday 3rd May, 11:00 - 13:00 | Monday 30th May, 11:00 - 13:00 | Tuesday 31st

Student Summer 'Big Ideas'

Workshops

May, 14:00 - 16:00 | Wednesday 1st June, 11:00 - 13:00 | Thursday 2nd June, 14:00
- 16:00 | Friday 3rd June, 11:00 - 13:00

‘Big Ideas’ Workshops with Friday 10 June, 10.00-13.00 | Monday 20 June, 10.00-13.00 | Wednesday 22 June,
Staff 14.00-17.00 | Tuesday 6 September, 10.30-13.30 & 14.30-17.30 | Wednesday 5th
October, 14.30 - 17.30

SPUR Student Strategy Monday 6 June, 11:00 - 13.00
Workshop
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Launchpad & Orientation First Thursday 15 & Friday 16 September (multiple sessions)
Year Workshop Saturday 24 September (drop-in Launchpad Orientation stand)

Staff-Student World Cafés Thursday 6 October, 09.30 - 12.00 | Tuesday 11 October, 13.30 - 16.00 | Wednesday
12 October, 11.00 - 13.30 | Thursday 20 October, 09.30 - 12.00

Continuing Student and Taught Monday 10th October, 11:00 - 13:00

Masters Student Workshop Thursday 13th October, 14:00 - 16:00
PhD & Research Masters Monday 17th October, 11:00 - 13:00
Workshop

Postdoctoral Researcher Tuesday 18th October, 14:00 - 16:00
Workshop

Strand 3 Written Submissions (01 June - 14 Octobe

Short written submissions outlining high-level aims and ambitions were invited from individuals, students,
departments and committees under any of the consultation themes.

Transformational Education Monday 21 November, 14.00-16.00
The ‘Maynooth Experience’ Wednesday 23 November, 14.00-16.00
Research Excellence and Impact Wednesday 30 November, 10.00-12.00
Blended and Online Learning Monday 5 December, 13.00-15.00

Thematic 'Deep Dive': Digital Science, Data Technology Thursday 8 December, 10.00-12.00
& Digital Transformation

Thematic 'Deep Dive": The Creative Arts and the Future Monday 12 December, 10.00-12.00

Thematic 'Deep Dive": Societal Challenges and Friday 20 January 10.00-12.00
Transformations

Thematic 'Deep Dive": Sustainability and Climate Change = Wednesday 1 February 15.00-17.00

Thematic 'Deep Dive'": Heritage, Culture and Language Wednesday 8 March, 14.00-16.00

or further information about the strategic planning process
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